
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified (from pos 11)

No.

4

2

37

191

22

197

130

102

196

66

88

154

101

255

82

299

158

152

114

40

45

219

283

211

151

127

221

Name

Eddie HJORTMARKER

Kalle OLSSON

Linus ERIKSSON

Emil HANSSON

Nisse KJELLSTRÖM

Thim ZANDER

Emil YTTERBERG

Rasmus CARLSSON

David JOHANSSON

Emil SNELLMAN

Sylvester JONHANS

Max NORDQUIST

Jimmy WICKSELL

Simon SANDMAN

Axel MENDES

Rasmus BENGTSSON

Johan BENDER

Jonathan VON KNORRING

Kristoffer SANFTLEBEN

Kevin SIMONSSON

Felix HARLING

Moses ANDERSSON

Lukas KAHRLE

EMIL LARSSON

Pontus ANDERSSON

Markus ERIKSSON

Emil STRIDSBY

Class

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

USM-85U

Best Tm

1:52.903

1:53.368

1:54.178

1:57.151

1:58.615

1:59.905

2:00.565

2:00.764

2:01.192

2:01.387

2:01.929

2:02.024

2:02.866

2:02.870

2:03.016

2:05.165

2:05.927

2:06.303

2:08.547

2:08.635

2:10.232

2:13.703

2:14.448

2:17.645

2:20.666

2:22.916

2:25.673

Diff

0.465

1.275

4.248

5.712

7.002

7.662

7.861

8.289

8.484

9.026

9.121

9.963

9.967

10.113

12.262

13.024

13.400

15.644

15.732

17.329

20.800

21.545

24.742

27.763

30.013

32.770

Best Spd

48,977

48,776

48,430

47,201

46,618

46,117

45,864

45,788

45,627

45,553

45,351

45,316

45,005

45,004

44,950

44,178

43,911

43,780

43,016

42,987

42,460

41,357

41,128

40,173

39,310

38,691

37,959

In Lap

4

2

8

8

8

7

9

8

8

9

8

6

12

5

10

9

9

8

6

10

9

9

7

8

1

10

7

Team/Sponsor

Matrixracing

Team Delta

Bloms MX Racing

Motostar/Mansson Racing

Fullstrike Energy

SSR-MX

Speed Equipment Mx Team

Bloms MX Racing

SPEED EQUIPMENT MX TEAM

Mx4all

MX Arena - Motostar.se

Team Delta Honda

Bloms MX Racing

Club

HJORTMARKER

OLSSON

ERIKSSON

HANSSON

KJELLSTR™M

ZANDER

YTTERBERG

CARLSSON

JOHANSSON

SNELLMAN

JONHANS

NORDQUIST

WICKSELL

SANDMAN

MENDES

BENGTSSON

BENDER

VON KNORRING

SANFTLEBEN

SIMONSSON

HARLING

ANDERSSON

KAHRLE

LARSSON

ANDERSSON

ERIKSSON

STRIDSBY

Sorted on Best Lap time
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USM Tomelilla MK

85 U

Tidskval - 85U - grupp 2

Qualify started at 13:05:05

Svampabanan 1,536 Km
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